
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Campbell 280  282       562  -6 
2  2   Jacksonville St. 285  286       571  +3 
6  3   Central Arkansas 292  283       575  +7 
3  T4   Lipscomb University 286  292       578  +10 

T7  T4   East Carolina 294  284       578  +10 
T7  T6   Elon 294  288       582  +14 
5  T6   Wofford College 291  291       582  +14 

10  8   Delaware 298  291       589  +21 
9  9   UNCG 295  295       590  +22 
4  10   Stetson 290  303       593  +25 

14  11   USC Upstate 307  288       595  +27 
11  12   Gardner-Webb 300  298       598  +30 
15  13   Morehead State 308  291       599  +31 
12  14   Bowling Green State 303  297       600  +32 
16  15   Appalachian State 309  311       620  +52 
20  16   Tennessee Tech 320  304       624  +56 
18  17   Illinois-Chicago 314  311       625  +57 
13  T18   Winthrop 306  320       626  +58 
17  T18   Presbyterian College 312  314       626  +58 
19  20   Stephen F. Austin St 319  323       642  +74 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 T1   Camila Moreno  Central Arkansas  69  68       137  -5   
1 T1   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  66  71       137  -5   

T13 T3   Praew Nontarux  USC Upstate  72  68       140  -2   
T8 T3   Lauren Thompson  Lipscomb University  71  69       140  -2   
T13 T5   Christina Carroll  Delaware  72  69       141  -1   
T34 T5   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  74  67       141  -1   
T8 T5   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  71  70       141  -1   
T8 T8   Adel Vadkerti  Elon  71  71       142  E   
T23 T8   Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina  73  69       142  E   
7 T10   Ally Williams  Lipscomb University  70  73       143  +1   

T2 T10   Hanna Kiefer  Stetson  69  74       143  +1   
T2 T10   Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St.  69  74       143  +1   
T34 T13   Olivia Hensley  Morehead State  74  70       144  +2   
T13 T13   Pim-orn Thitisup  Central Arkansas  72  72       144  +2   
T8 T13   Maggie Jackson  Wofford College  71  73       144  +2   
T43 T13   Berta Sanchez Sabe  Jacksonville St.  75  69       144  +2   
T2 T13   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  69  75       144  +2   
T13 T18   Hailey Joy  UNCG  72  73       145  +3   
T59 T18   Beem Pabsimma  USC Upstate  77  68       145  +3   
T13 T18   Tara Bettle  UNCG  72  73       145  +3   
T13 T18   Dominika Burdova  Gardner-Webb  72  73       145  +3   
T23 T18   MacKenzie Moore  Bowling Green State  73  72       145  +3   
T43 T18   Elin Kumlin  Central Arkansas  75  70       145  +3   
T13 T18   Lindsey Hollis  Wofford College  72  73       145  +3   
T43 T18   Tomita Arejola  Campbell  75  70       145  +3   
T34 T18   Patricia Garre Munoz  Campbell  74  71       145  +3   
T13 T18   Claire Vermette  Jacksonville St.  72  73       145  +3   
T43 T28   Speedy Kent  Wofford College  75  71       146  +4   
T34 T28   Lotte Fox  Elon  74  72       146  +4   
T34 T28   Annabelle Ackroyd  Elon  74  72       146  +4   
T23 T31   Linnea Hofgren  Gardner-Webb  73  74       147  +5   
T23 T31   Emma King  Wofford College  73  74       147  +5   
T23 T31   Kaylee Wu  Lipscomb University  73  74       147  +5   
T2 T31   Valentina Curet  Jacksonville St.  69  78       147  +5   
T52 T35   Gillian O'Brien  Gardner-Webb  76  72       148  +6   
T43 T35   Lexi Dart  Delaware  75  73       148  +6   
T34 T35   Nichole Cox  Bowling Green State  74  74       148  +6   
T23 T35   Alisa Khokhlova  Delaware  73  75       148  +6   
T52 T35   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  76  72       148  +6   
T23 T35   MacKenzie Neal  Morehead State  73  75       148  +6   
T23 T35   Hannah Wang  Appalachian State  73  75       148  +6   
T65 T35   Libby Kilbride  Jacksonville St.  78  70       148  +6   
T23 T35   Sarah Boteler  Presbyterian College  73  75       148  +6   
T13 T35   Mary Kate Smith  Lipscomb University  72  76       148  +6   

T23 T35   Wendy Hsiao  Stetson  73  75       148  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T46   Karley Whittington  Central Arkansas  76  73       149  +7   
T52 T46   Kanokwan Ngamwong  Elon  76  73       149  +7   
T65 T48   Suwarin Yordin  USC Upstate  78  72       150  +8   
T52 T48   Tania Nunez  Central Arkansas  76  74       150  +8   
T34 T48   Andrea Miralles Llopis  East Carolina  74  76       150  +8   
T23 T48   Riley Hamilton  East Carolina  73  77       150  +8   
T43 T48   Heidi Lawson  Tennessee Tech  75  75       150  +8   
T34 T48   Bianca Sol Cruz  Stetson  74  76       150  +8   
T43 54   Anna Bowman  UNCG  75  76       151  +9   
T52 T55   Grace Holcomb  UNCG  76  76       152  +10   
T83 T55   Bridget Connolly  Morehead State  81  71       152  +10   
T52 T55   Sarah Hinton  Lipscomb University  76  76       152  +10   
T8 T55   Sloane Bennett  Stephen F. Austin St  71  81       152  +10   
T34 T55   Sarah May  Stetson  74  78       152  +10   
T73 T60   Victoria Cook  UNCG  80  73       153  +11   
T59 T60   Mary Sears Brown  Appalachian State  77  76       153  +11   
T73 T60   Grace Szklarek  Illinois-Chicago  80  73       153  +11   
T59 T60   Megan Tang  Illinois-Chicago  77  76       153  +11   
T69 T64   Samantha Blackburn  Bowling Green State  79  75       154  +12   
T73 T64   Lilia Henkel  Delaware  80  74       154  +12   
T69 T66   Kelsey Sager  Bowling Green State  79  76       155  +13   
T59 T66   Kayla Davis  Bowling Green State  77  78       155  +13   
T69 T66   Valentine Savioz  Winthrop  79  76       155  +13   
T43 T66   Regan Clifford  Winthrop  75  80       155  +13   
T13 T66   Makenna Brindley  Winthrop  72  83       155  +13   
T43 T66   Andrea Asmundsdottir  Elon  75  80       155  +13   
T73 T66   Ainsley Simms  Tennessee Tech  80  75       155  +13   
T65 T73   Oihana Etxezarreta  Delaware  78  78       156  +14   
T83 T73   Hanna Montgomery  Morehead State  81  75       156  +14   
T83 T73   Hannah Bratton  Tennessee Tech  81  75       156  +14   
T59 T73   Adrienne Montalone  Illinois-Chicago  77  79       156  +14   
T65 T73   Madison Chappell  Presbyterian College  78  78       156  +14   
T88 78   Taylor Burch  Wofford College  82  75       157  +15   
T69 T79   Kayla Dowell  Gardner-Webb  79  79       158  +16   
T59 T79   Layla Meric  Appalachian State  77  81       158  +16   
T73 T81   Lextyn Petz  Presbyterian College  80  79       159  +17   
T73 T81   Valerie Routzong  Stephen F. Austin St  80  79       159  +17   
T73 83   Ashley Looper  USC Upstate  80  80       160  +18   
T73 84   Emilie Marie Marceliussen- Dahl  Winthrop  80  81       161  +19   
T73 T85   Hailey Rietz  Morehead State  80  82       162  +20   
T90 T85   Katelyn David  Stetson  83  79       162  +20   
T83 T87   Caroline Martin  Presbyterian College  81  82       163  +21   

T73 T87   Brooke Beyer  Illinois-Chicago  80  83       163  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T83 T89   Sabrina Fonda  Winthrop  81  83       164  +22   
T90 T89   Elin Wahlgren  USC Upstate  83  81       164  +22   
T88 T89   Kayla Ward  Appalachian State  82  82       164  +22   
96 92   Isabel York  Tennessee Tech  87  79       166  +24   

T98 T93   Ava Tharpe  Appalachian State  89  79       168  +26   
T98 T93   Hannah Johnston  Stephen F. Austin St  89  79       168  +26   
T92 T93   Zayda Cedillo  Stephen F. Austin St  84  84       168  +26   
97 T96   Ellis Harvie  Gardner-Webb  88  84       172  +30   

T92 T96   Makenzie Morton  Tennessee Tech  84  88       172  +30   
95 98   Sofia Carles  Presbyterian College  85  91       176  +34   

T92 99   Jessica Aguirre  Stephen F. Austin St  84  93       177  +35   
100 100   Stephanie Mroz  Illinois-Chicago  91  87       178  +36   
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Golfweek Fall Challenge
Caledonia Golf & Fish Club

Pawley's Island, SC 
Golfweek Fall Challenge 
Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 14 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Campbell -6 280 282 562

T1 Anna Nordfors -5 66 71 137
T5 Emily Hawkins -1 71 70 141

T13 Sanna Lundmark +2 69 75 144
T18 Tomita Arejola +3 75 70 145
T18 Patricia Garre Munoz +3 74 71 145

2 Jacksonville St. +3 285 286 571

T10 Ana Perez Altuna +1 69 74 143
T13 Berta Sanchez Sabe +2 75 69 144
T18 Claire Vermette +3 72 73 145
T31 Valentina Curet +5 69 78 147
T35 Libby Kilbride +6 78 70 148

3 Central Arkansas +7 292 283 575

T1 Camila Moreno -5 69 68 137
T13 Pim-orn Thitisup +2 72 72 144
T18 Elin Kumlin +3 75 70 145
T46 Karley Whittington +7 76 73 149
T48 Tania Nunez +8 76 74 150

T4 Lipscomb University +10 286 292 578

T3 Lauren Thompson -2 71 69 140
T10 Ally Williams +1 70 73 143
T31 Kaylee Wu +5 73 74 147
T35 Mary Kate Smith +6 72 76 148
T55 Sarah Hinton +10 76 76 152

T4 East Carolina +10 294 284 578

T5 Oda Sofie Kilsti -1 74 67 141
T8 Julie Boysen Hillestad E 73 69 142

T35 Kathryn Carson +6 76 72 148
T48 Andrea Miralles Llopis +8 74 76 150
T48 Riley Hamilton +8 73 77 150

T6 Elon +14 294 288 582

T8 Adel Vadkerti E 71 71 142
T28 Lotte Fox +4 74 72 146
T28 Annabelle Ackroyd +4 74 72 146
T46 Kanokwan Ngamwong +7 76 73 149
T66 Andrea Asmundsdottir +13 75 80 155

T6 Wofford College +14 291 291 582

T13 Maggie Jackson +2 71 73 144
T18 Lindsey Hollis +3 72 73 145
T28 Speedy Kent +4 75 71 146
T31 Emma King +5 73 74 147

78 Taylor Burch +15 82 75 157

8 Delaware +21 298 291 589

T5 Christina Carroll -1 72 69 141
T35 Lexi Dart +6 75 73 148
T35 Alisa Khokhlova +6 73 75 148
T64 Lilia Henkel +12 80 74 154
T73 Oihana Etxezarreta +14 78 78 156

9 UNCG +22 295 295 590

T18 Hailey Joy +3 72 73 145
T18 Tara Bettle +3 72 73 145

54 Anna Bowman +9 75 76 151
T55 Grace Holcomb +10 76 76 152
T60 Victoria Cook +11 80 73 153

10 Stetson +25 290 303 593

T10 Hanna Kiefer +1 69 74 143
T35 Wendy Hsiao +6 73 75 148
T48 Bianca Sol Cruz +8 74 76 150
T55 Sarah May +10 74 78 152
T85 Katelyn David +20 83 79 162

11 USC Upstate +27 307 288 595

T3 Praew Nontarux -2 72 68 140
T18 Beem Pabsimma +3 77 68 145
T48 Suwarin Yordin +8 78 72 150

83 Ashley Looper +18 80 80 160
T89 Elin Wahlgren +22 83 81 164

12 Gardner-Webb +30 300 298 598

T18 Dominika Burdova +3 72 73 145
T31 Linnea Hofgren +5 73 74 147
T35 Gillian O'Brien +6 76 72 148
T79 Kayla Dowell +16 79 79 158
T96 Ellis Harvie +30 88 84 172

13 Morehead State +31 308 291 599

T13 Olivia Hensley +2 74 70 144
T35 MacKenzie Neal +6 73 75 148
T55 Bridget Connolly +10 81 71 152
T73 Hanna Montgomery +14 81 75 156
T85 Hailey Rietz +20 80 82 162

14 Bowling Green State +32 303 297 600

T18 MacKenzie Moore +3 73 72 145
T35 Nichole Cox +6 74 74 148
T64 Samantha Blackburn +12 79 75 154
T66 Kelsey Sager +13 79 76 155
T66 Kayla Davis +13 77 78 155

15 Appalachian State +52 309 311 620

T35 Hannah Wang +6 73 75 148
T60 Mary Sears Brown +11 77 76 153
T79 Layla Meric +16 77 81 158
T89 Kayla Ward +22 82 82 164
T93 Ava Tharpe +26 89 79 168
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Teams with Players - Round 2

16 Tennessee Tech +56 320 304 624

T48 Heidi Lawson +8 75 75 150
T66 Ainsley Simms +13 80 75 155
T73 Hannah Bratton +14 81 75 156

92 Isabel York +24 87 79 166
T96 Makenzie Morton +30 84 88 172

17 Illinois-Chicago +57 314 311 625

T60 Grace Szklarek +11 80 73 153
T60 Megan Tang +11 77 76 153
T73 Adrienne Montalone +14 77 79 156
T87 Brooke Beyer +21 80 83 163
100 Stephanie Mroz +36 91 87 178

T18 Winthrop +58 306 320 626

T66 Valentine Savioz +13 79 76 155
T66 Regan Clifford +13 75 80 155
T66 Makenna Brindley +13 72 83 155

84 Emilie Marie Marceliussen- Dahl +19 80 81 161
T89 Sabrina Fonda +22 81 83 164

T18 Presbyterian College +58 312 314 626

T35 Sarah Boteler +6 73 75 148
T73 Madison Chappell +14 78 78 156
T81 Lextyn Petz +17 80 79 159
T87 Caroline Martin +21 81 82 163

98 Sofia Carles +34 85 91 176

20 Stephen F. Austin St +74 319 323 642

T55 Sloane Bennett +10 71 81 152
T81 Valerie Routzong +17 80 79 159
T93 Hannah Johnston +26 89 79 168
T93 Zayda Cedillo +26 84 84 168

99 Jessica Aguirre +35 84 93 177
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Campbell 280 282 562 -6
2  Jacksonville St. 285 286 571 +3
3  Central Arkansas 292 283 575 +7

T4  Lipscomb University 286 292 578 +10
T4  East Carolina 294 284 578 +10
T6  Elon 294 288 582 +14
T6  Wofford College 291 291 582 +14
8  Delaware 298 291 589 +21
9  UNCG 295 295 590 +22
10  Stetson 290 303 593 +25
11  USC Upstate 307 288 595 +27
12  Gardner-Webb 300 298 598 +30
13  Morehead State 308 291 599 +31
14  Bowling Green State 303 297 600 +32
15  Appalachian State 309 311 620 +52
16  Tennessee Tech 320 304 624 +56
17  Illinois-Chicago 314 311 625 +57

T18  Winthrop 306 320 626 +58
T18  Presbyterian College 312 314 626 +58
20  Stephen F. Austin St 319 323 642 +74

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Camila Moreno  Central Arkansas 69  68  137  -5 
T1    Anna Nordfors  Campbell 66  71  137  -5 
T3    Praew Nontarux  USC Upstate 72  68  140  -2 
T3    Lauren Thompson  Lipscomb University 71  69  140  -2 
T5    Christina Carroll  Delaware 72  69  141  -1 
T5    Emily Hawkins  Campbell 71  70  141  -1 
T5    Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina 74  67  141  -1 
T8    Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina 73  69  142  E 
T8    Adel Vadkerti  Elon 71  71  142  E 
T10    Hanna Kiefer  Stetson 69  74  143  +1 
T10    Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St. 69  74  143  +1 
T10    Ally Williams  Lipscomb University 70  73  143  +1 
T13    Olivia Hensley  Morehead State 74  70  144  +2 
T13    Maggie Jackson  Wofford College 71  73  144  +2 
T13    Sanna Lundmark  Campbell 69  75  144  +2 
T13    Berta Sanchez Sabe  Jacksonville St. 75  69  144  +2 
T13    Pim-orn Thitisup  Central Arkansas 72  72  144  +2 
T18    Tomita Arejola  Campbell 75  70  145  +3 
T18    Tara Bettle  UNCG 72  73  145  +3 
T18    Dominika Burdova  Gardner-Webb 72  73  145  +3 
T18    Patricia Garre Munoz  Campbell 74  71  145  +3 
T18    Lindsey Hollis  Wofford College 72  73  145  +3 
T18    Hailey Joy  UNCG 72  73  145  +3 
T18    Elin Kumlin  Central Arkansas 75  70  145  +3 
T18    MacKenzie Moore  Bowling Green State 73  72  145  +3 
T18    Beem Pabsimma  USC Upstate 77  68  145  +3 
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Ackroyd Elon 2.60 -4 
K. Ngamwong Elon 2.70 -3 
S. Kent Wofford 2.70 -3 
K. Wu Lipscomb 2.70 -3 
P. Nontarux USC Upstat 2.80 -2 
O. Kilsti E Carolina 2.80 -2 
J. Boysen Hillestad E Carolina 2.80 -2 
O. Hensley Morehead 2.80 -2 
W. Hsiao Stetson 2.80 -2 
L. Dart Delaware 2.80 -2 
M. Moore BGSU 2.80 -2 
L. Thompson Lipscomb 2.90 -1 
A. Khokhlova Delaware 2.90 -1 
A. Nordfors Campbell 2.90 -1 
E. Kumlin UCA 2.90 -1 
T. Nunez UCA 2.90 -1 
S. Yordin USC Upstat 2.90 -1 
T. Arejola Campbell 2.90 -1 
A. Williams Lipscomb 2.90 -1 
C. Moreno UCA 2.90 -1 
H. Wang Appal. St. 2.90 -1 
G. O'Brien Gard-Webb 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Nordfors Campbell 3.83 -3 
C. Moreno UCA 3.83 -3 
P. Nontarux USC Upstat 3.89 -2 
P. Thitisup UCA 4.00 E 
C. Carroll Delaware 4.00 E 
D. Burdova Gard-Webb 4.06 +1 
L. Fox Elon 4.06 +1 
L. Thompson Lipscomb 4.06 +1 
M. Jackson Wofford 4.06 +1 
E. Hawkins Campbell 4.06 +1 
B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 4.06 +1 
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 4.06 +1 
K. Carson E Carolina 4.06 +1 
A. Vadkerti Elon 4.11 +2 
H. Joy UNCG 4.11 +2 
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 4.11 +2 
K. Whittington UCA 4.11 +2 
S. Lundmark Campbell 4.11 +2 
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 4.11 +2 
O. Kilsti E Carolina 4.17 +3 
R. Hamilton E Carolina 4.17 +3 
M. Smith Lipscomb 4.17 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Garre Munoz Campbell 4.50 -4 
E. Hawkins Campbell 4.63 -3 
J. Boysen Hillestad E Carolina 4.63 -3 
H. Kiefer Stetson 4.63 -3 
E. King Wofford 4.75 -2 
A. Vadkerti Elon 4.75 -2 
V. Curet J'ville St 4.75 -2 
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 4.75 -2 
O. Kilsti E Carolina 4.75 -2 
A. Williams Lipscomb 4.75 -2 
L. Thompson Lipscomb 4.75 -2 
A. Miralles Llopis E Carolina 4.75 -2 
V. Routzong SFA 4.75 -2 
L. Hollis Wofford 4.75 -2 
C. Vermette J'ville St 4.75 -2 
K. Wu Lipscomb 4.75 -2 
C. Moreno UCA 4.88 -1 
S. Bennett SFA 4.88 -1 
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.88 -1 
S. May Stetson 4.88 -1 
E. Kumlin UCA 4.88 -1 
W. Hsiao Stetson 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
S. Blackburn BGSU 1
A. Ackroyd Elon 1

Birdies 
C. Moreno UCA 12
E. Hawkins Campbell 11
J. Boysen Hillestad E Carolina 10
C. Carroll Delaware 10
O. Kilsti E Carolina 9
P. Nontarux USC Upstat 9
H. Kiefer Stetson 9
E. Kumlin UCA 8
A. Nordfors Campbell 8
A. Williams Lipscomb 8
K. Wu Lipscomb 7
P. Garre Munoz Campbell 7
S. Yordin USC Upstat 7
E. King Wofford 7
S. Kent Wofford 7
L. Fox Elon 7
L. Kilbride J'ville St 7
K. Dowell Gard-Webb 6
L. Henkel Delaware 6
M. Moore BGSU 6
M. Jackson Wofford 6
A. Vadkerti Elon 6

Pars 
L. Thompson Lipscomb 28
C. Vermette J'ville St 27
B. Pabsimma USC Upstat 26
M. Neal Morehead 26
T. Bettle UNCG 26
S. Lundmark Campbell 26
O. Hensley Morehead 26
D. Burdova Gard-Webb 26
P. Thitisup UCA 26
H. Wang Appal. St. 25
M. Tang UIC 25
A. Bowman UNCG 25
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 25
R. Hamilton E Carolina 25
A. Miralles Llopis E Carolina 25
A. Ackroyd Elon 25
A. Vadkerti Elon 25
A. Nordfors Campbell 25
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 25
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 24
S. Bennett SFA 24
A. Khokhlova Delaware 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Golfweek Fall Challenge 76.38 100

2 Golfweek Fall Challenge 75.69 100

 

Total Average Scores
Golfweek Fall Challenge 76.03 200

 

Caledonia Golf & Fish Club: Golfweek Fall Challenge
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     11 65 20 3 1 

2 5 516     9 54 31 5 1 

3 3 175     10 66 20 3 1 

4 4 361     5 65 26 1 3 

5 4 387     12 46 34 4 4 

6 3 125     4 58 27 8 3 

7 4 356     13 58 23 5 1 

8 5 477     21 64 13 2   

9 3 115     25 66 8 1   

10 5 525     11 60 22 5 2 

11 3 152     10 62 24 3 1 

12 4 380     12 58 24 5 1 

13 4 354     12 52 22 13 1 

14 4 363     12 58 21 8 1 

15 5 462     27 58 15     

16 4 375     9 44 29 12 6 

17 3 156     13 61 23 1 2 

18 4 377     5 52 33 6 4 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 375 +0.64 

18 4 377 +0.52 

6 3 125 +0.48 

5 4 387 +0.44 

13 4 354 +0.39 

2 5 516 +0.35 

4 4 361 +0.33 

14 4 363 +0.28 

10 5 525 +0.28 

11 3 152 +0.25 

12 4 380 +0.25 

7 4 356 +0.23 

3 3 175 +0.19 

17 3 156 +0.19 

1 4 376 +0.18 

8 5 477 -0.04 

15 5 462 -0.12 

9 3 115 -0.15 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23811&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 380 +0.77 

5 4 387 +0.71 

3 3 175 +0.68 

18 4 377 +0.60 

10 5 525 +0.48 

4 4 361 +0.43 

16 4 375 +0.42 

11 3 152 +0.28 

1 4 376 +0.23 

7 4 356 +0.21 

14 4 363 +0.21 

13 4 354 +0.19 

17 3 156 +0.17 

2 5 516 +0.13 

8 5 477 +0.03 

15 5 462 -0.02 

9 3 115 -0.02 

6 3 125 -0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 375 +0.64 

18 4 377 +0.52 

6 3 125 +0.48 

5 4 387 +0.44 

13 4 354 +0.39 

2 5 516 +0.35 

4 4 361 +0.33 

10 5 525 +0.28 

14 4 363 +0.28 

11 3 152 +0.25 

12 4 380 +0.25 

7 4 356 +0.23 

3 3 175 +0.19 

17 3 156 +0.19 

1 4 376 +0.18 

8 5 477 -0.04 

15 5 462 -0.12 

9 3 115 -0.15 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     25 126 36 9 4 

2 5 516     21 119 52 7 1 

3 3 175     11 111 60 16 2 

4 4 361     10 120 60 5 5 

5 4 387     14 91 72 16 7 

6 3 125   1 25 126 36 9 3 

7 4 356     29 116 39 14 2 

8 5 477     43 130 17 5 5 

9 3 115   1 43 133 19 3 1 

10 5 525     20 113 46 15 6 

11 3 152     20 121 48 10 1 

12 4 380     20 86 70 20 4 

13 4 354     20 121 42 15 2 

14 4 363     27 118 37 15 3 

15 5 462     53 115 27 4 1 

16 4 375     19 103 48 17 13 

17 3 156     29 114 52 3 2 

18 4 377     9 105 63 14 9 
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